ENGINEERING YOUR SUCCESS.
Electronic, Electric,
Analog and IO-Link
P8S Series Sensor
Catalog 0981P
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division
Wadsworth, Ohio

Catalog 0981P
Ordering Information
Pneumatic Actuator Products
Square body design, Insert straight in T-slot, screw 1/4 turn
NPN NORMALLY CLOSED VOLTAGE CONNECTION CABLE Part Number
NPN-NC, with LED, 3-wire 10-30 V DC 3 m Flying Lead PUR IP67 P8SAGMFAX
NPN-NC, with LED, 3-wire 10-30 V DC 10 m Flying Lead PUR IP67 P8SAGMFDX
NPN-NC, with LED, 3-wire 10-30 V DC 0.3 m M8 PUR IP67 P8SAGMCHX
NPN NORMALLY OPEN VOLTAGE CONNECTION CABLE Part Number
NPN-NO, with LED, 3-wire 10-30 V DC 3 m Flying Lead PUR IP67 P8SAGNFAX
NPN-NO, with LED, 3-wire 10-30 V DC 10 m Flying Lead PUR IP67 P8SAGNFDX
NPN-NO, with LED, 3-wire 10-30 V DC 0.3 m M8 PUR IP67 P8SAGNCHX
PNP NORMALLY CLOSED VOLTAGE CONNECTION CABLE Part Number
PNP-NC, with LED, 3-wire 10-30 V DC 3 m Flying Lead PUR IP67 P8SAGQFAX
PNP-NC, with LED, 3-wire 10-30 V DC 3 m Flying Lead PVC IP67 P8SAGQFLX
PNP-NC, with LED, 3-wire 10-30 V DC 10 m Flying Lead PUR IP67 P8SAGQFDX
PNP-NC, with LED, 3-wire 10-30 V DC 0.3 m M8 PUR IP67 P8SAGQCHX
PNP NORMALLY OPEN VOLTAGE CONNECTION CABLE Part Number
PNP-NO, with LED, 3-wire 10-30 V DC 3 m Flying Lead PUR IP67 P8SAGPFAX
PNP-NO, with LED, 3-wire 10-30 V DC 3 m Flying Lead PVC IP67 P8SAGPFLX
PNP-NO, with LED, 3-wire 10-30 V DC 10 m Flying Lead PUR IP67 P8SAGPFDX
PNP-NO, with LED, 3-wire 10-30 V DC 10 m Flying Lead PVC IP67 P8SAGPFTX
PNP-NO, with LED, 3-wire 10-30 V DC 0.3 m M8 PUR IP67 P8SAGPCHX
REED NORMALLY CLOSED VOLTAGE CONNECTION CABLE Part Number
Reed-NC, No LED, 2 wire 5-30 V AC/DC 10 m Flying Lead PUR IP67 P8SAGEFRX
Reed-NC, No LED, 2-wire 5-120 V AC/DC 10 m Flying Lead PUR IP67 P8SAGEFRX1
Reed-NC, No LED, 2-wire 5-30 V AC/DC 0.3 m M8 PUR IP67 P8SAGECNX
REED NORMALLY OPEN VOLTAGE CONNECTION CABLE Part Number
Reed-NO, with LED, 2-wire 5-30 V AC/DC 3 m Flying Lead PUR IP67 P8SAGRFAX
Reed-NO, with LED, 2-wire 5-120 V AC/DC 3 m Flying Lead PVC IP67 P8SAGRFLX1
Reed-NO, with LED, 2-wire 5-230 V AC/DC 3 m Flying Lead PVC IP67 P8SAGRFLX2
Reed-NO, with LED, 2-wire 5-230 V AC/DC 10 m Flying Lead PUR IP67 P8SAGRFDX2
Reed-NO, with LED, 2-wire 5-120 V AC/DC 10 m Flying Lead PVC IP67 P8SAGRFTX1
Reed-NO, with LED, 2-wire 5-30 V AC/DC 0.3 m M8 PUR IP67 P8SAGRCHX
REED NORMALLY OPEN VOLTAGE CONNECTION CABLE Part Number
Reed-NO, with LED, 3-wire 5-30 V AC/DC 3 m Flying Lead PUR IP67 P8SAGSFAX
Reed-NO, with LED, 3-wire 5-30 V AC/DC 3 m Flying Lead PVC IP67 P8SAGSFLX